INSTALLATION METHODINGRESS PROTECTION FIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
GRAY FINISH
PRODUCT CODE: HBRA5P-M150WCOMB-C9-10G           LED HIGH BAY/ROUND/MULTI-WATTAGE/3CCT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES
SUSPENSION/YOKEIP65
Etlin-Daniels is pleased to introduce their new generation of LED Round Highbay –
the HBRA5P Series.  We have maintained the popular silver gray color, and the new

CERTIFICATIONS DRIVER / LED CHIP
CAN ICES-005 (B) / NMB-005 (B)
ORDERING INFORMATION - HBRA2 SERIES
SIZE STYLESERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE LENS ANGLE FINISHCOLOR TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE
R - ROUND A2 - ARCHITECTURALHB - HIGH BAY 200 = 200W 3 = 347V C - CLEAR W - WIDE G - GRAY5= 5000K
HBRA
E.G.
5P M150 W MB C90C 0
ORDERING INFORMATION - HBRA5P SERIES
STYLE WATTAGESERIES VOLT MICRO BASE LENS / BEAM CORD / FINISHCOLOR
TEMP DIM
5P - DLC5.1
PREMIUM
M150 - MULTI WATTAGE
100W / 150W
HB - HIGH BAY
ROUND ARCHITECTURAL
W = 120-347V MB - MICROWAVE
BASE INSTALLED
C - CLEAR LENS
90 - 90° BEAM ANGLE
10 - 10 FT CORD
G- GRAY FINISH
E.G.
WHEN PURCHASING LENS/REFLECTORS OR MOUNTING OPTIONS, PLEASE REFERENCE PART NUMBER.
0  = 0-10V CONTINUOUS
DIMMING
10G
MICROWAVE SENSOR -
PART#: HBR5-SENMC
REMOTE CONTROL -
PART#: HB5-RCS
C = CCT 3500K /
4000K / 5000K
®
PRODUCT CODE: HBRA5P-M150WCOMB-C9-10G           LED HIGH BAY/ROUND/MULTI-WATTAGE/3CCT